24
KP30  Thin Pressure Sensor
Suction Pressure Dectection
Features Highlight
Programmable Pressure Unit1 2 Key Lock Function
Key lock mode to prevent unauthorized adjustments
Press     more than 5 seconds to enter key lock mode
Use      or      to select key lock status▲ ▼kPa MPa

RL
RL
Ordering Information
K P 3 0 C - 0 1 - F 1 -
C : Compound ( -100.0 ~ 100.0 kPa )
V : Vacuum ( 10.0 ~ -101.3 kPa )
P : Positive ( -0.100 ~ 1.000 MPa )
Pressure Range
01 : 2 NPN output & Analog output ( 1 ~ 5 V )
02 : 2 NPN output
03 : 2 PNP output & Analog output ( 1 ~ 5 V )
04 : 2 PNP output
Output Specification
Blank : With 2 meter cable
QD : With M8 4Pin male connector
* ( Only type KP30□ - 02 -□ , KP30□ - 04 -□ )
Cable Length / Connector
F1：R1/8", M5
F2：NPT1/8", M5
F3：G1/8" ( BSPP ), M5
Pressure Port
M8x1
32
2000
7
Panel Description
Switch ( OUT1 )
( Green LED )
Switch ( OUT2 )
( Red LED )
(▲) Button
Use the (▲) button to
change  setting mode and
pre-set desired value.
(▼) Button
Use the (▼) button to
change setting mode and
pre-set  desired value.
Setting Button
Change setting mode and
pre-set final desired value.
3½ Digit LED Display
Pressure value display.
SERIES
M84R - W0085 - 2M : M8 4Pin female connector
Optional Part
Unit : mm
27
Dimensions
25
16.5
12.5 55 2000
M5
KP30□ - □ - □
KP30□ - □ - □ - QD
25
16.5
12.5 55 300
M5
(1) Brown (+)
(2) White (OUT2)
(3) Blue (-)
(4) Black (OUT1)
QD PINOUT
2
Unit : mm